Response Date Sport & Category
12/16/2025 Basketball - Men's
12/15/2025 Basketball - Men's
12/08/2025 Basketball - Men's
12/05/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/21/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/21/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/07/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/05/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/04/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/03/2025 Basketball - Men's
10/03/2025 Kickball - Coed
01/22/2026 Soccer - Coed
01/17/2026 Soccer - Coed
01/05/2026 Soccer - Coed
01/04/2026 Soccer - Coed
01/04/2026 Soccer - Coed
12/29/2025 Soccer - Coed
12/05/2025 Soccer - Coed
11/15/2025 Soccer - Coed
11/04/2025 Soccer - Coed
10/16/2025 Soccer - Coed
10/14/2025 Soccer - Coed
10/03/2025 Soccer - Coed
12/10/2025 Softball - Coed
11/14/2025 Softball - Coed
01/14/2026 Softball - Men's
01/14/2026 Softball - Men's
10/03/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed
12/26/2025 Volleyball - Coed
11/20/2025 Volleyball - Coed
11/15/2025 Volleyball - Coed
10/19/2025 Volleyball - Coed
10/15/2025 Volleyball - Coed
10/05/2025 Volleyball - Coed
10/03/2025 Volleyball - Coed
01/01/2026 Volleyball - Women's
12/23/2025 Volleyball - Women's
10/04/2025 Volleyball - Women's
01/05/2026 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
01/03/2026 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
11/26/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
11/08/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
11/08/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
10/29/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
10/22/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed

Skill Level

Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Recreational
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp

First Name
Chris
Jacob
Jeff
Logan
Jaxen
Jaxen
Kalu
Jonathan
Chas
Alex

Alex

Ben
Emily
Drew
Mckenzie
Rolando
Julio
Anthony
Lex
Christian
Tyler
Tyler
Alex

Alex
Oliver
FABIAN
FABIAN
Alex

Cael
Tessa
Zac

Eric
Derek
Jonathan
Alex

Ella

Kayla
ariana
Andi
Hailey
Grace
Toni
Rachelle
Stephanie
Allison

Last Name
Peters
Gottlieb
Ruiter
Bowey
Knaub
Knaub
Ogbonnaya
Stockburger
Lederer
Decroix
Decroix
Garcia
Burke
Dudley
Betancur
MEdrano
Chavarria
McCracken
Nickoloff
Galindo
Walker
Walker
Decroix
Diaz
Thomas
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
Decroix
Washburn
Vittorio
Gabrielle
DeMillard
Ott
Stockburger
Decroix
Andersen
Weller
gonzalez
Guest
Alexander
Smith
Luker
Pratt
Franco
Gillioz

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Cell Phone Number
7202751862
4046942337
9703101611
9704660243
3073432329
3073432329
9704431104
7193371318
7202356616
9707753306
9707753306
9703245787
4438665987
7206973673
2142054847
7207711775
9706328577
4697141654
9708891144
7855020052
9703028351
9703028351
9707753306
7203831534
3525408708
7207646498
7207636498
9707753306
970-581-1019
970-232-0692
3037489785
3073219119
7202559122
7193371318
9707753306
720-750-2756
3035515901
9093428148
9706909265
9499439956
8045121807
9168866646
7209663653
9707449321
9198190247

Email
chrisalicious87@yahoo.com
jgottlieb94@gmail.com
jeffruiter@gmail.com
logan.bowey1995@gmail.com
jknaub2004@hotmail.com
jknaub2004@hotmail.com
ogbonnayakalu777 @gmail.com
jfstockburger@gmail.com
ledererchas@gmail.com
ajdecroix@gmail.com
ajdecroix@gmail.com
Bgarciadelacruz471@gmail.com
Eburke1221@gmail.com
drewdudley749728 @gmail.com
Betancur.mckenziel0@gmail.com
rolandomedrano1992 @gmail.com
julio.chavarrial@icloud.com
anthony-mccracken@hotmail.com
alnick75@gmail.com
christian.galindo10@hotmail.com
Tylerjohn2008 @yahoo.com
tylerjohn2008 @yahoo.com
ajdecroix@gmail.com
ajdiaz5280@gmail.com
oliverbthomas24@gmail.com
RENOVO.FV@GMAIL.COM
RENOVO.FV@GMAIL.COM
ajdecroix@gmail.com
Cael@washburn.me
tessavittorio@gmail.com
narfallzg@gmail.com
edemillal2@gmail.com
derek.ott70@gmail.com
jfstockburger@gmail.com
ajdecroix@gmail.com
eandersen312@gmail.com
kaylabrookeweller@gmail.com
arianago03@icloud.com
andi.l.guest@gmail.com
Halexanderl7@apu.edu
grac3cs@gmail.com
toniluker@gmail.com
prattrachelle45@gmail.com
steph.hutsell@gmail.com
allisongillioz96 @gmail.com

Comments

Played high school basketball at Loveland. Now 37
6'6" and enjoy team ball

Played through high school and was in a league
played in highschool and was in a league

SF6'3

6'5 23 years old

Super solid defender with an ok jumper.

Been a while since | played, but have a lot of yea

high school, FC Dallas ECNL,and college-left wing

| play goalkeeper :)
Played high school and college. Active with my job

CM, CDM, RM, RB
CM, CDM, RM, RB preferably

28 y/o. Play anywhere, SS pref Looking 2 join team
Looking for a team
Looking for any opportunity to play.

Has played in competitive leagues

MB. Want to step up my game into comp. COACH ME UP

6'5 23 years old

Skilled in hitting outside and back row defense

25, played recreationally throughout the years

Just moved here, love sports, very athletic.

Played middle and right side hitter in highschool
Played D2 college vball. Can be comp or rec



