

Response Date	Sport & Category	Skill Level	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Cell Phone Number	Email	Comments
12/16/2025	Basketball - Men's	Rec or Comp	Chris	Peters	Male	7202751862	chrisalicious87@yahoo.com	
12/15/2025	Basketball - Men's	Rec or Comp	Jacob	Gottlieb	Male	4046942337	jgottlieb94@gmail.com	
12/08/2025	Basketball - Men's	Rec or Comp	Jeff	Ruiter	Male	9703101611	jeffruiter@gmail.com	Played high school basketball at Loveland. Now 37
12/05/2025	Basketball - Men's	Rec or Comp	Logan	Bowey	Male	9704660243	logan.bowey1995@gmail.com	6'6" and enjoy team ball
10/21/2025	Basketball - Men's	Competitive	Jaxen	Knaub	Male	3073432329	jknaub2004@hotmail.com	Played through high school and was in a league
10/21/2025	Basketball - Men's	Competitive	Jaxen	Knaub	Male	3073432329	jknaub2004@hotmail.com	played in highschool and was in a league
10/07/2025	Basketball - Men's	Competitive	Kalu	Ogbonnaya	Male	9704431104	ogbonnayakalu77@gmail.com	SF 6'3
10/05/2025	Basketball - Men's	Rec or Comp	Jonathan	Stockburger	Male	7193371318	jfstockburger@gmail.com	6'5 23 years old
10/04/2025	Basketball - Men's	Recreational	Chas	Lederer	Male	7202356616	ledererchas@gmail.com	Super solid defender with an ok jumper.
10/03/2025	Basketball - Men's	Rec or Comp	Alex	Decroix	Male	9707753306	ajdecroix@gmail.com	
10/03/2025	Kickball - Coed	Rec or Comp	Alex	Decroix	Male	9707753306	ajdecroix@gmail.com	
01/22/2026	Soccer - Coed	Rec or Comp	Ben	Garcia	Male	9703245787	Bgarciaadelacruz471@gmail.com	
01/17/2026	Soccer - Coed	Recreational	Emily	Burke	Female	4438665987	Eburke1221@gmail.com	Been a while since I played, but have a lot of yea
01/05/2026	Soccer - Coed	Rec or Comp	Drew	Dudley	Male	7206973673	drewdudley749728@gmail.com	
01/04/2026	Soccer - Coed	Competitive	Mckenzie	Betancur	Female	2142054847	Betancur.mckenzie10@gmail.com	high school, FC Dallas ECNL, and college-left wing
01/04/2026	Soccer - Coed	Recreational	Rolando	MEdrano	Male	7207711775	rolandomedrano1992@gmail.com	
12/29/2025	Soccer - Coed	Recreational	Julio	Chavarria	Male	9706328577	julio.chavarria1@icloud.com	
12/05/2025	Soccer - Coed	Rec or Comp	Anthony	McCracken	Male	4697141654	anthony-mccracken@hotmail.com	I play goalkeeper :)
11/15/2025	Soccer - Coed	Recreational	Lex	Nickoloff	Female	9708891144	alnick75@gmail.com	
11/04/2025	Soccer - Coed	Rec or Comp	Christian	Galindo	Male	7855020052	christian.galindo10@hotmail.com	Played high school and college. Active with my job
10/16/2025	Soccer - Coed	Rec or Comp	Tyler	Walker	Male	9703028351	Tylerjohn2008@yahoo.com	CM, CDM, RM, RB
10/14/2025	Soccer - Coed	Competitive	Tyler	Walker	Male	9703028351	tylerjohn2008@yahoo.com	CM, CDM, RM, RB preferably
10/03/2025	Soccer - Coed	Rec or Comp	Alex	Decroix	Male	9707753306	ajdecroix@gmail.com	
12/10/2025	Softball - Coed	Rec or Comp	Alex	Diaz	Male	7203831534	ajdiaz5280@gmail.com	
11/14/2025	Softball - Coed	Rec or Comp	Oliver	Thomas	Male	3525408708	oliverbthomas24@gmail.com	28 y/o. Play anywhere, SS pref Looking 2 join team
01/14/2026	Softball - Men's	Rec or Comp	FABIAN	VASQUEZ	Male	7207646498	RENOVO.FV@GMAIL.COM	Looking for a team
01/14/2026	Softball - Men's	Rec or Comp	FABIAN	VASQUEZ	Male	7207636498	RENOVO.FV@GMAIL.COM	Looking for any opportunity to play.
10/03/2025	Softball - Men's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Alex	Decroix	Male	9707753306	ajdecroix@gmail.com	
12/26/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Rec or Comp	Cael	Washburn	Male	970-581-1019	Cael@washburn.me	Has played in competitive leagues
11/20/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Competitive	Tessa	Vittorio	Female	970-232-0692	tessavittorio@gmail.com	
11/15/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Competitive	Zac	Gabrielle	Male	3037489785	narfallzg@gmail.com	MB. Want to step up my game into comp. COACH ME UP
10/19/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Recreational	Eric	DeMillard	Male	3073219119	edemilla12@gmail.com	
10/15/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Competitive	Derek	Ott	Male	7202559122	derek.ott70@gmail.com	
10/05/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Recreational	Jonathan	Stockburger	Male	7193371318	jfstockburger@gmail.com	6'5 23 years old
10/03/2025	Volleyball - Coed	Rec or Comp	Alex	Decroix	Male	9707753306	ajdecroix@gmail.com	
01/01/2026	Volleyball - Women's	Competitive	Ella	Andersen	Female	720-750-2756	eandersen312@gmail.com	
12/23/2025	Volleyball - Women's	Rec or Comp	Kayla	Weller	Female	3035515901	kaylabrookeweller@gmail.com	Skilled in hitting outside and back row defense
10/04/2025	Volleyball - Women's	Competitive	ariana	gonzalez	Female	9093428148	arianago03@icloud.com	
01/05/2026	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Andi	Guest	Female	9706909265	andi.l.guest@gmail.com	
01/03/2026	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Recreational	Hailey	Alexander	Female	9499439956	Halexander17@apu.edu	25, played recreationally throughout the years
11/26/2025	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Grace	Smith	Female	8045121807	grac3cs@gmail.com	
11/08/2025	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Toni	Luker	Female	9168866646	toniluker@gmail.com	Just moved here, love sports, very athletic.
11/08/2025	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Rachelle	Pratt	Female	7209663653	pratrachelle45@gmail.com	Played middle and right side hitter in highschool
10/29/2025	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Stephanie	Franco	Female	9707449321	steph.hutsell@gmail.com	Played D2 college vball. Can be comp or rec
10/22/2025	Volleyball - Women's and Coed	Rec or Comp	Allison	Gillioz	Female	9198190247	allisongillioz96@gmail.com	